Prize winner must provide proof of valid insurance and a valid driver’s license to take delivery and must take delivery wherever designated by Sponsor at the time 
designated by Sponsor. In lieu of taking title to the Mercedes-Benz® the Grand Prize winner may elect to receive twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000) in cash (the 
“Cash Option”).  Total ARV of the Grand Prize is $25,000 if Grand Prize Winner elects the Cash Option.  

Grand Prize winner will be solely responsible for any and all federal, state and local taxes on prize. Prize is non-transferable.